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Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

lock-in etc)

Date up to which Securities 

are under Lock -in 

Physical/De

mat

5098020 1 5098020 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

568000 5098021 5666020 Fully Paid Up Free DEMAT

17000 5666021 5683020 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

195000 5683021 5878020 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

568000 5878021 6446020 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

26620 6446021 6472640 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

370 6472641 6473010 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

26620 6473011 6499630 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

370 6499631 6500000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

3500000 6500001 10000000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2021 DEMAT

2166020 10000001 12166020 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

17000 12166021 12183020 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

195000 12183021 12378020 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

568000 12378021 12946020 Fully Paid Up Free DEMAT

26550 12946021 12972570 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

10 12972571 12972580 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

10 12972581 12972590 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

10 12972591 12972600 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

10 12972601 12972610 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

10 12972611 12972620 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

10 12972621 12972630 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

10 12972631 12972640 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

26620 12972641 12999260 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

370 12999261 12999630 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

370 12999631 13000000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

66400 13000001 13066400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

68000 13066401 13134400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

50000 13134401 13184400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

10000 13184401 13194400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

117000 13194401 13311400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

90000 13311401 13401400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

83500 13401401 13484900 Fully Paid up & Lock In 31/01/2019 DEMAT

17484900

DEMAT

Distinctive Numbers Range

4000000 13484901 17484900 Fully Paid Up


